
qaua do N Union Bank

Branch: Asset Recovery Branch, Nagpur

Shop No.F-1/2/3/6/7/8,Govinda Gourkhede

of ndia Complex (First Floor),KH No 91/1, Hajaripahad,

Ra#R��� A Govemnent of lnda Undertakng Seminary Hils, Nagpur-440006, Cont.No.:9423456034

SALENOTICE FORSALEOF IMMOVABLEPROPERTIES
E-Aucion Sale Notice for Saleof Immovable Assets under the Securitisationand Reconstructionof FinancialAssetsand Enforcement of SecurityInterast Act 2002 read

with provisionto Rule8(6)of theSecurityInterest(Entorcement)Rule,2002.
Notice is hereby givento the publicin generaland in particularto the Borrower(s)and Guarantor(s)that the below describedimmovable propertymorgagedcharged to the

Secured creditor,the Symbolic /PhysicalPossession ofwhich has been takenby theAuthorisedOficer of Union Bank of India (securedcreditor) will be soldon 'Asiswswhere

is, "Asiswhat is' and "Whatever thereis' on the date 27.03.2026, for recoveryof dues as mentioned hereunder to Union Bank of lndia from the below mentioned

Borrower(s)&Guarantorls).The reservepriceand the earnestmoney depositare also mentioned hereunder:

Branch: Asset Recovery Branch, Nagpur

Shop No.F-1/2/3/6/7/8,Govinda Gourkhede Complex (First Floor), KH No 91/1,Hajaripahad,Seminary Hills, Nagpur, Contact No: 7262039668

Auction Dated 27.03.2026

Name of the Borrowers & Guarantors: M/s Godavari Traders Amount Due Rs.7,96,42,896.63 (As perdemand

1. Mr. Amarlal Jeswani, 2. Mr. Neharu Lalwani (Deceased) through his legal heirs noticedated 17.10.2022) and interestthere on.

2(a) Smt. Laxmi Wdo. Neharu Lalwani,(b) Mr. Harsh S/o.Neharu Lalwarni,

(c) Ms. Neha D/o.Neharu Lalwani, (d) Ms. Riya D/o. Nehar Lalwani,

3. Mrs. Promila Amarlal Jeswani, 4. Smt. Laxmi Neharu Lalwani (Guarantor)

1.1 PropertyNo.1 (Physical Possession)[CommercialShop-109]

Allthatat piece& Parcel of Coporate OfficeNo.109,built up areaadm. 19.65s.mtrs.On theFirst Floor oftheBuilding Known & Styled as Indira Arcade",Plot No 218,NMC

House No.257/F/9,Ward No. 67,City SurveyNo. 1591 & 1593,Sheet No, 4& 17.Mouza Sitabuldi, SituatedatSADAR, Near D-Krishna& Dharampeth MahilaSahakar

Bank,Tahsil & DistNagpur

ReservePrice:Rs.24,90,000.00(Rs. Twenty Fourlacs Ninety Thousand Only),EMD:Rs. 2,49,000.00(Rs. Two lLacs Fourty NineThousand Only)

1.2 PropertyNo. 2 (Physical Possession)[CommercialShop-110)

All that piece& Parcelof Corporate Office No.110, built up areaadm. 19.65sg.mtrs.On theFirst Floorof theBuilding Known & Styled as "Indira Arcade",PlotNo 218,NMC

House No. 257/F/9,Ward No. 67, City SurveyNo. 1591 & 1593,Sheet No. 4& 17, Mouza Sitabuldi, Situated atSADAR, Near D-Krishna& Dharampeth Mahila Sahakari

Bank, Tahsil & Dist Nagpur

Reserve Price:Rs. 24,90,000.00(Rs.Twenty Fourlacs NinetyThousand Only), EMD: Rs.2,49,000.00(Rs.Two Lacs FourtyNineThousand Only)

1.3 Property No.3 (Physical Possession)[CommercialShop-111)

All

that piece& Parcelof CorporateOfficeNo.111, built up area adm. 19.65sq.mtrs.On the First Floorof theBuilding Known & Styledas "Indira Arcade",Plot No 218,NMC

House .257/F/9,Ward No. 67, CitySuvey No. 1591& 1593,Sheet No. 4&17, Mouza Sitabuldi, Situated at SADAR,Near D-Krishna& Dharampeth MahilaSahakari

Bank,Tahsil & DistNagpur

Reserve Price:Rs. 24,90,000.00(Rs.Twenty FourlacsNinety Thousand Only),EMD:Rs. 2,49,000.00(Rs.Two LacsFourtyNineThousand Only)

1.4 PropertyNo.4(Physical Possession)[CommercialShop-112]

All that piece& Parcel of CorporateOfficeNo.112, built up areaadm. 50.59 sq.mtrs. On the First Filoor of theBuilding Known & Styled as "Indira Arcade",Plot No 218,

NMC House No. 2571FI9,Ward No. 67,City Survey No. 1591& 1593,Sheet No. 4& 17, Mouza Sitabuldi, Situated atSADAR,Near D-Krishna& Dharampeth Mahila

Sahakari Bank,Tahsil & DistNagpur.

Reserve Price:Rs. 64,11,000.00(FRs. Sity FourLacsElevenThousand Only) EMD: Rs 6,41,100.00(Rs. Six Lacs Fourty One ThousandOne Hundred Only)

2 Name of Borower MWs. Shiva Phama Chem Through partner Amount Due Rs. 5,62,86,184.48 (As per demand

Mr. Nanak Bhagwandas Nagwani, Mr. Amit Gopichand Jeswani, noticedated 22/05/2025) and interestthere on.

and Mr. Nehru Slo.HarjasraiLalwani (Deceased)

through his legalheirsa) Mrs. Laxmi Nehru Lalwani b). Mr. Harsh Nehru Lalwani

2.1 Property No 1 (SymbolicPossession)(Godown]

Al that50% undividedshare and parcel being land admeasuring about 0.10hectaresoutof undivided portion admeasuring 0.20hectaresout of entire land beaing

Survev/KhasraNo. 123 (New 123/2)Bhogwatdar-1Khata No 36,SanjhaNo 6 of Mouza Waddhamana, bearing Gram panchayat No 2171,ward No 3,within the limits of

Gram panchayat Waddhamana Tahsil Higna and District Nagpur. The said entire land no 123 as perpatwari map is bounded as under East: Nala,West: KhasraNo 124.

North:KhasraNo 128 and South:KhasraNo 122

Reserve Pice:Rs.3,59,00,000.00(Rs. ThreeCrore Fifty NineLacsOnly),EMD:Rs.35,90,000.00(Rs.Thirty FiveLacs Ninety Thousand Only)

3 Name of the Borrowers & Guarantors: M/s KhatriCotgin PrivateLimited Amount Due Rs.9,20,53,938.54 (Asper demand

Director/Guarantor/Mortgager: Dr. Jawahar Bahaddarchand Khatri, noticedated 09.02.2016) and interestthere on.

Mr. KapilKhatri,Mrs. Archana wlo Jawahar Khatri

3.1 Property No.1 (PhysicalPossession)

All thatPiece and parcel of total 26 0pen plotsbearing its numbers Plot noS.9 to 12, P�ot nos.28 & 29, Plotnos.45 to 64, having total area admeasunno oall

these 26 plotsis 4754 Sa.mtrs.(i.e. 51,172.05 sq.fts) being a portionof entire landbearing Kh. No, 419/2,P.H. No. 27, mouza- Wadner, situatedat village

Wadner Taluka Hinganghat, Distt.- Wardha.

Reserve Price:Rs. 65,24,000.00 (Rs.Sixty FiveLacs Twenty Four Thousand Only),EMD: Rs. 6,52,400.00 (Six Lacs Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred Only)

4 Name of Borrowers & Guarantors -Mr., SatishPrakash Shriwas aliasShrivas and Amount Due Rs. 29,04,383/-(As per demand

Mrs. AnjaliRavi Sharna
noticedated 26.11.2025) and interestthere on.

4.1 Property No.1 (SymbolicPossession)

All thatpiece & parcelof Flatno. 905 on 9th floorof Tornla(Wing A) in Type-1 is an East facing residential family unit.

kitchen,2rooms and2 bathrooms, total builtup area includingbalcony and terrace is 79,791sa.mtrs.and 0 14S iPSing or living room cUm dining.

I proportionshare in land area

admeasuring 2 25 HR (or 5.38acres)sanctioned scheme popularlyknown and styled as "SUPHEME BLOSSOMS (TORENIA) wing A in TvDe-1 first nhase

under constructionover all piece and parcelof landbearing Kh. No. 174/2(New) corresponding to Kh no. 207/3(old),P. H. No. 12.A class- lama Re 823

SO6
situatedatmouza- Bokhara, Tahsl & Distt.- Nagpur. The boundaries of Flatare as under-East -Flatno. 908,West- OthersLand Noth

FireStaircase

Reserve Price:Rs. 30,66,000.00 (Rs.Thirty Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Only ), EMD: Rs. 3,06,600.00(ThreeLacs Sl Thousand Six Hundred Onhl

Last Date of EMD: EMD shall be deposited and Linked/Mapped Date & Time of E-auction:

with the Property ID before the expiry of auction time prior to placing

27.03.2026 (12 pm to 5pm)
the bid. It is advisable todeposit and Link / Map the EMD amount

with the property ID well in advance to avoid any technical glitch.

For detailed terms and condition of the sale and Registration and Login and Bidding Rules visit

PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd. (https:/baanknet.com)

Note: Allbidders are requested to visitthe above site & complete the registration, uploading of KYC documents

&EMD payment at least 1 week before the date of E-auction to avoid last minute rush.

Date: 23,02.2026
AUTHORIZED OFFICER

Place: Nagpur
UNION BANK OF INDIA


